Hatgerinc Kupa
Hbédmezdvasarhely, Gyarmati Dezs6 Sportuszoda - 2023. majus 6-7.

Women's 100m Backstroke - n6i hatuszas

Event 6

2005 és id6ésebb

1. Dancsok Dorka
50m: 0:34,46
2. Mihalyvari-Farkas Viktori
50m: 0:34,61
2006-2007
1. Lovas Gréta
50m: 0:34,18
2. Harmati Dorottya
50m: 0:36,59

DNS - nem jelent meg

Bolvari Vivien

2008-2009
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llly Luca Lili
50m: 0:34,17

Szentgyorgyi Henrietta

50m: 0:35,30

Paku Jazmin Boglarka

50m: 0:35,92
Bernat Hanna
50m: 0:36,52
Padar Flora
50m: 0:36,03
Koész6 Vivien
50m: 0:37,71

2010-2011
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Balazs Eva
50m: 0:35,12
Szél Szabina Mira
50m: 0:36,76

Kis Lara

50m: 0:37,19
Gasztany Mira
50m: 0:37,74
Bartos Gréta
50m: 0:38,37
Trif Daria

50m: 0:38,91
Kresak Lora
50m: 0:38,92
Szabd Flora
50m: 0:38,58
Toth Dorka
50m: 0:38,36
Bagaméry Mirtill
50m: 0:39,70
Eczeti Zsoéfia
50m: 0:38,34
Kékesi Maja
50m: 0:39,65
Barabas Alexia
50m: 0:39,92
Vésztbi Lara
50m: 0:41,52
Fechete Adelina
50m: 0:42,46

(6. versenyszam)

2005
2003

2007
2007

2007

2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

BudaorsiSC
FTC

HOD USE

Létavértes

KUVE

BudaorsiSC

VSK Marosvasarhely
NICS-HSUVC
Szegedi UE

Szegedi UE

Szegedi UE

Db.Aquasp.
HOD USE
HOD USE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
CSM Baia Mare
Szegedi UE
HOD USE
HOD USE
Szegedi UE
BUKE
BudaorsiSC
H20 Team
GyulaiVarf
H20 Team

1:09,49
1:11,84

1:11,12
1:16,82

1:09,56
1:11,13
1:13,34
1:14,38
1:14,49
1:18,56

1:13,97
1:16,92
1:17,07
1:17,21
1:17,38
1:18,38
1:18,48
1:19,05
1:19,39
1:21,03
1:21,17
1:21,46
1:23,00
1:23,75
1:28,22

565p
511p

527p
418p

563p
526p
480p
460p
458p
391p

468p
416p
414p
412p
409p
393p
392p
383p
379
356p
354p
350p
331p
322p
276p
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Hatgerinc Kupa

Hbédmezdvasarhely, Gyarmati Dezs6 Sportuszoda - 2023. majus 6-7.

Women's 100m Backstroke - n6i hatuszas

Event 6 (6. versenyszam)

2012-2013

Szabd Regina
50m: 0:39,10
Sut Sybelle
50m: 0:40,83
Olah Mira

50m: 0:41,24
Pichovszky Zita
50m: 0:41,92
Lénart Zsofia Irén
50m: 0:42,49
Torok Luca
50m: 0:42,07
Hegeddis Lilla
50m: 0:42,89
Gal Kincs6
50m: 0:42,25
9. Krajsoczki Szofi
50m: 0:44,88
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10. Bend Csenge Barbara

11. Blaga Siena
50m: 0:45,37
12. Kardos Hanna
50m: 0:45,77
13. Goth Néra
50m: 0:46,87
14. Nagy Luca
50m: 0:45,95
15. Szaboé Annamaria
50m: 0:49,98
16. Varga Petra
50m: 0:51,69
17. Ciorba Karina
50m: 0:51,94

2014

Kun Zselyke
50m: 0:48,31
Mersits Emma

Molnar Maja
50m: 0:51,19
Dano Dézi Eliana
50m: 0:52,21
Korossy Gréti
50m: 0:55,60
Kakuk Vivien
50m: 0:57,24
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Disqualified - kizarva

Halasz - Szabd Jazmin

2015

1. Makhult Emese
50m: 0:49,06
2. Matisz Emma
50m: 1:01,18
3. Szobacsi Sara
50m: 0:59,42
4, Bogar Noémi

Disqualified - kizarva
Balazs Luca Anna

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

2014

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

Magnetic

CSM Baia Mare
BUKE
BudaorsiSC
HOD USE
NICS-HSUVC
BudadrsiSC
GyulaiVarf

HOD USE
Rémai SE

H20 Team
Szegedi UE
BudadrsiSC
BUKE

Rémai SE
Szegedi UE
CSM Baia Mare

NICS-HSUVC
Romai SE
HOD USE
HOD USE
BudadrsiSC

Toétkomlos

Four Diam.

NICS-HSUVC
Roémai SE
HOD USE
OroshazaUE

Létavértes

1:24,00
1:24,34
1:25,06
1:25,77
1:26,27
1:26,49
1:26,93
1:27,55
1:32,23

1:32,86
1:33,36

1:35,10
1:35,71
1:37,30
1:41,78
1:44,12
1:50,16

1:40,17

1:42,60
1:45,70

1:51,66
1:56,16
1:56,69

319p
316p
308p
300p
295p
293p
288p
282p
241p

236p
233p

220p
216p
205p
179p
168p
141p

188p

175p
160p

136p
120p
119p

lllegal swimming/style

1:40,53
2:03,97
2:05,04
2:05,23

186p
99p
97p
96p

False finish

22



